.050” Rainbow Ribbon
Cable
•	 Individually color coded conductors
for easy identification.
•	 Fully extruded construction.
•	 No lamination tapes to impede
termination.
•	 Zip construction.

ns/ft. Skew ns/ft.
(Max.)
23026 28 AWG
7/36 Tinned
SR-PVC
PVC
67.5 7.48 14.05 98 135 1.45 0.086
Part No. PCA Configuration Insulation No. of
Conductors
Width
“W”
Span “S” Pitch
Tolerance
Standard
Put-Ups
23026-010 A2807-30-10T SR-PVC/PVC 10 0.500” 0.450” ± .006” ± .003” 100’
23026-014 A2807-30-14T SR-PVC/PVC 14 0.700” 0.650” ± .006” ± .003” 100’
23026-016 A2807-30-16T SR-PVC/PVC 16 0.800” 0.750” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-024 A2807-30-24T SR-PVC/PVC 24 1.200” 1.150” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-026 A2807-30-26T SR-PVC/PVC 26 1.300” 1.250” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-034 A2807-30-34T SR-PVC/PVC 34 1.700” 1.650” ± .008” ± .003” 100’
23026-040 A2807-30-40T SR-PVC/PVC 40 2.000” 1.950” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
23026-050 A2807-30-50T SR-PVC/PVC 50 2.500” 2.450” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
23026-060 A2807-30-60T SR-PVC/PVC 60 3.000” 2.950” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
23026-064 A2807-30-64T SR-PVC/PVC 64 3.200” 3.150” ± .011” ± .003” 100’
Contact us: 800-772.0116   |    www.usa.proterial.com   |    Scan QR Code to Contact